

materiale de constructii

I.D.: 74431214

Data publicarii 20.10.22 Coduri CPV 44115800-7

Pretul estimativ: 2.812,18 RON - 2.812,18 RON

Descriere: 1 SPRAY BUC 1 16.81 16.81 2 PENSULA BUC 1 4.20 4.20 3 SPRAY DEGRIPANT BUC 1 23.53 23.53 4 GRUND BUC 1 13.45 13.45 5 CORNIER 20X3 BUC 1 36.97 36.97 6 BANDA ADEZIVA buc 5 10.08 50.42 7 PRIZA PT BUC 2 25.21 50.42 8 RACORD WC BUC 3 8.40 25.21 9 SILICON BUC 3 19.33 57.98 10 SET FIXARE WC BUC 3 3.36 10.08 11 SPUMA PU buc 1 22.69 22.69 12 DIBLU FI 8 BUC 200 0.07 13.45 13 BURGHIU FI 6 BUC 1 6.30 6.30 14 BURGHIU FI 5 BUC 2 3.36 6.72 15 MUFA PEXAL 16- 1/2 BUC 2 7.56 15.13 16 BURGHIU FI 4 BUC 2 5.04 10.08 17 BURGHIU FI 8 BUC 2 5.88 11.76 18 PEXAL FI 16 ML 1 3.36 3.36 19 CADITA BUC 1 235.29 235.29 20 PIULITA M8 BUC 6 0.42 2.52 21 SURUB 8X60 buc 6 0.84 5.04 22 BOILER 100L BUC 1 596.64 596.64 23 CHIT BUC 1 13.45 13.45 24 ROBINET CU OLANDEZ BUC 1 18.49 18.49 25 PRELUNGITOR BATERIE buc 1 4.20 4.20 26 FOLIE BUC 5 2.52 12.61 27 OBERTAY BUC 3 6.72 20.17 28 BIDINEA BUC 1 8.40 8.40 29 TABLA BUC 2 44.54 89.08 30 FOARFECA TABLA BUC 1 37.82 37.82 31 CABLU 2X1,5 ML 40 2.52 100.84 32 SIGURANTA 10 A BUC 1 20.17 20.17 33 CAPAC DOZA BUC 10 2.10 21.01 34 FORANTE buc 20 0.04 0.84 35 SINA OMEGA buc 1 8.40 8.40 36 MUFA CU 22 BUC 1 2.52 2.52 37 ELECTROZI BUC 1 84.03 84.03 38 BATERIE SANITARA buc 6 92.44 554.62 39 CANULA DUS BUC 3 10.08 30.25 40 FURTUN DUS BUC 4 25.21 100.84 1 41 BATERIE CU DUS BUC 1 79.83 79.83 42 LACAT BUC 1 15.13 15.13 43 LACAT BUC 5 5.04 25.21 44 DISC METAL 115 BUC 4 3.36 13.45 45 CLEME METALICE BUC 10 2.52 25.21 46 BATERIE LANTERNA AA BUC 10 1.68